
Hotel Tariffs 

Name of
Hotel

Address Phone No.
Type of 

Accomm-
odation

Tariff

Single
Occupancy

Tariff
Distance
from ISMDouble

Occupancy

( in Rs. ) ( in Rs. )

Sonotel

Hotel
Maurya

Hotel Kunal

Cocoon

Hotel 
Skylark

Hotel 
Black Rock

The 
Seventeen 
Degrees 

Hotel

Madhulika
Inn

Hotel Kuber

Gyan Mukherjee 
Link Road, 
Hirapur, 

Dhanbad - 826001

Hari Mandir Road, 
Hirapur

Dhanbad

Beside Puja Talkies, 
Near Railway 

Station
Dhanbad

Bank More 
Dhanbad- 826001

Katesaria Centre,
Bank More, 

Dhanbad-826001

Sriram Mall, 
Ashok Nagar,

Dhanbad - 828106

Near Bus Stand,
Bartand, 
Dhanbad

Luby Circular Road,
Behind 

Women’s College
Dhanbad

(0326)
2202222,
2203333,
2204444

(0326)
2312358

09204789353
09304372235

(0326)
2310617

 09234070326

(0326)2220100,
200,

300,400
(0326)2220222,

333,444,055

(0326)
2305121
2305384,
2300684

(0326)
2302027
2302171,
2302329,
2307644

09234669208
(0326)

2303869
2304602

 09234669201

09234689999
 (0326)

2222699

09708021666
09234455796

Sonotel 
Executive
 Sonotel 

Club

AC Super 
Delux

 AC Delux
 AC Room

AC
 Non AC

Imperial
 Club

Super 
Delux
 Delux

AC Super 
Delux

 AC Delux
 Non AC

Superior 
Room

 Regular 
Room

Executive 
Delux 
Class 
Delux
Class

Delux
 Delux Mini

 Double

2499
2999

-
 -
 -

-
-

3200
4100

2850
2500

1995
 1395
 795

2900
1890

-
-

-
-

2999
3499

1250
1150
 950

1000
 500

3650
5100

3500
3200

1995
 1595
 995

3500
2190

2500
2000

1985
 1485
 1385

Near Big Bazaar,
Ozone Galleria 

Floor 5, Saraidhela
Dhanbad- 828127

1.5 km

3 km

1.5 km

2 km

4 km

4 km

4.5 km

2 km

1 km


